 Cytron's Distributor Price List
New price effective from 15 Aug 2021
DC Motor Driver
No Product Code Photo Product Name MSRP (USD) Distributor
Price Discount Certification
1 MD10C** 10Amp 5V-30V DC Motor Driver $12.65 $7.59 40% CE & RoHS
2 MD13S** 13Amp 6V-30V DC Motor Driver $10.89 $6.53 40% CE, FCC, RoHS
3 MD20A** 20Amp 6V-30V DC Motor Driver $18.98 $11.39 40% CE & RoHS
4 MDD20A 20Amp 6V-30V DC Motor Driver (2 Channels) $31.90 $19.14 40% RoHS
5 MD30C** 30Amp 5V-30V DC Motor Driver $34.38 $20.63 40% CE, FCC, RoHS
6 MD10-POT** 10 Amp 7V-30V Potentiometer & Switch Control DC Motor Driver $10.89 $6.53 40% CE, FCC, RoHS
7 MDD10A** 10Amp 5V-30V DC Motor Driver (2 Channels) $21.18 $12.71 40% CE & RoHS

16 HAT-MDD10 10Amp 6V-24V DC Motor Driver HAT for RPI (2 Channels) $23.38 $14.03 40% CE, FCC, RoHS
SmartDrive DC Motor Controller
No Product Code Photo Product Name MSRP (USD) Distributor
Price Discount Certification
1 MDDS10 10Amp 7V-35V SmartDrive DC Motor Driver (2 Channels) $49.50 $29.70 40% RoHS
2 MDDS30** 30Amp 7V-35V SmartDrive DC Motor Driver (2 Channels) $71.50 $42.90 40% CE, FCC, RoHS
3  MDS40B 40Amp 10V-45V SmartDrive DC Motor Driver $68.75 $41.25 40% RoHS
4 MDDS60 60Amp 7V-45V SmartDrive DC Motor Driver (2 Channels) $165.00 $99.00 40% RoHS
5 MDS160A 160Amp 8V-28V SmartDrive DC Motor Driver $214.50 $128.70 40% N/A
6 MDDRC10 10Amp 7V-30V DC Motor Driver for R/C (2 Channels) $35.20 $21.12 40% RoHS